SLC TWIN RT3 4-10 kVA
On-line double conversion tower/rack IoT UPS from 4 kVA to 10 kVA with PF=1
Applications: Reliability for IT environments
The perfect mode for ensuring productivity in data management. The
SLC TWIN RT3 series provides reliable continuity of operation for IT
systems, offering protection for server environments, voice and data
networks, ERP systems, CRM solutions, document management, and
more.

accessories provided.
Dimensions
EBM - SLC TWIN RT3SLC 4000÷10000 TWIN RT3
438 mm
220 mm
570 mm
Range
MODEL CODE POWER
(VA / W)
NO. OF OUTPUT
SOCKETS
DIMENSIONS
(D × W × H mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SLC-4000-TWIN RT3 6B4AC000001 4000/4000 Terminales + PDU 570 × 438 × 220 55,6
SLC-5000-TWIN RT3 6B4AC000002 5000/5000 Terminales + PDU 570 × 438 × 220 55,6
SLC-6000-TWIN RT3 6B4AC000003 6000/6000 Terminales + PDU 570 × 438 × 220 55,6
SLC-8000-TWIN RT3 6B4AC000004 8000/8000 Terminales + PDU 570 × 438 × 220 64,5
SLC-10000-TWIN RT3 6B4AC000005 10000/10000 Terminales + PDU 570 × 438 × 220 64,5
Front protrusion from the mounting surface in the rack cabinet: 35 mm. This distance is not included in the dimensions quoted for “depth”.
Dimensions and weights for devices consisting of two modules with standard backup. Please visit www.salicru.com for extended backup with additional EBM modules.
Height in rack units of the listed equipment: 2U (device) + 3U (battery cabinet).
1. Input, output and earth terminals.